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LINE TABLE 

LINE NO. LENGTH (FT) DIRECTION 

L78 100.00 N03"10'56"W 

L79 20.00 N03"10'56"W 

L80 27.50 N03"10'56"W 

L81 7.96 N75"08'50"E 

L82 8.61 N86"49'04"E 

L83 12.32 N03"10'56"W 

CURVE TABLE 

CURVE NO. LENGTH (FT) RADIUS (FT) DELTA 

C36 14.95 20.00 042"50'00" 

C37 14.95 10.00 085"40'01" 

C38 14.95 20.00 042"50'00" 

C39 14.95 20.00 042"50'00" 

C40 7.48 10.00 042"50'00" 

C41 2.73 2.00 078i9'46" 

C42 2.39 100.00 001·22'18" 

C43 2.39 100.00 001·22'18" 

C44 8.75 100.00 005•00'51" I 
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LINE TABLE - BSW/ROW 

LINE NO. LENGTH (FT) DIRECTION 

L66 251.96 N03"10'56"W 

L67 138.32 N03"10'56"W 
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